TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
Type
Date
Construction
•

The 8042 Tunable Wattage and Selectable CCT Commercial Downlight is a one-piece housing and trim designed for easy
for the look you want. A IC-rated New Construction Mounting Plate is also available for IC applications.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model # Wattage CCT EM Option
8042 -3TW -5CCT
8042 -3TW :
Tunable Wattage
10W, 15W, 20W
-5CCT :
Selectable CCT
27K, 3K, 35K,
4K, 5K
blank
-EM
:
:
no EM option
EM Battery
Backup
Example: 8042-3TW-5CCT-EM
Accessories (sold separately)
8164H  4" Non-IC New Construction Mounting Plate
8164HIC  4" IC New Construction Mounting Plate
LED Light
Engine
Other
Components
10/27/22
Ceiling Cut-out : 5"
6"
4-1/4"
5-1/2"
6"
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
8042
New Construction Mounting Plate
• New construction installations use mounting plate 8164H and 8164HIC
• Heavy guage bar hangers that include captive nails allow for the housing to be secured to ceilings joist or
suspended “T” bar construction are included.
10/27/22
8042 - 4" Tunable W
attage and S
electable C
C
T D
ow
nlight
8164H 8164HIC